
Kolkata - Dibrugarh Weekly SF Express (PT)/12525 - SF - NFR 
KOAA/Kolkata to NCB/New Cooch Behar 
12h 20m - 696 km - 6 halts - Departs Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOAA Kolkata 21:40 3,4 1 0 39 6 ER
2 BDC Bandel Junction 22:52 22:54 2m 4 1 43 73 26 ER
3 NDAE Nabadwip Dham 23:48 23:50 2m 3 1 109 66 ER
4 KWAE Katwa Junction 00:26 00:28 2m 2 2 148 56 ER
5 AZ Azimganj Junction 01:46 01:51 5m 1 2 221 53 25 ER
6 MLDT Malda Town 04:00 04:10 10m 0 2 336 66 31 ER
7 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 07:45 07:55 10m 3 2 571 60 114 NFR
8 NCB New Cooch Behar 10:00 10:02 2m 2 2 696 67 49 NFR
9 FKM Fakiragram Junction 11:20 11:22 2m 0 2 784 39 NFR
10 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 12:20 12:22 2m 0 2 822 51 60 NFR
11 RNY Rangiya Junction 14:30 14:40 10m 0 2 931 75 58 NFR
12 TNL Tangla 15:11 15:13 2m 0 2 969 59 84 NFR
13 ULG Udalguri 15:36 15:38 2m 0 2 992 73 110 NFR
14 NMM New Missamari 16:20 16:22 2m 0 2 1043 19 99 NFR
15 RPAN Rangapara North Junction 16:55 17:05 10m 0 2 1054 69 94 NFR
16 VNE Viswanath Charali 17:49 17:54 5m 0 2 1104 77 83 NFR
17 GPZ Gohpur 18:34 18:36 2m 0 2 1155 68 83 NFR
18 HMY Harmuti Junction 19:12 19:17 5m 0 2 1196 60 105 NFR
19 NLP North Lakhimpur 19:47 19:52 5m 0 2 1226 53 97 NFR
20 GOM Gogamukh 20:41 20:43 2m 0 2 1270 73 NFR
21 DMC Dhemaji 21:04 21:06 2m 0 2 1295 43 NFR
22 DBRG Dibrugarh 22:30 1 2 1356 - 108 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (16:15)

May 21 2024 (16:15)

1

1


